
MATCH 202 —— METRIC 3-POSITION - GRAND AGGREGATE
Aggregate of 236,237,238,239,240,241

Frank Parson Trophy Cup PLAQUE
NRA Check  $20

6163-Position Champion GRATZ, ELIZABETH  
STAR CITY, WV   -  USA  

MA 2283  -  79

National Metric Medallion
NRA Check $18

5732nd CLARK, RICHARD B
JACKSON, MI   -  USA  

MA 2277  -  73

National Metric Medallion
NRA Check $15

5703rd MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E
SEWAREN, NJ   -  USA  

MA 2272  -  73

 Special Match Winners

1st Civilian GRATZ, ELIZABETH  
STAR CITY, WV   -  USA  

616 National Metric MedallionMA 2283  -  79

2nd Civilian CLARK, RICHARD B
JACKSON, MI   -  USA  

573 National Metric MedallionMA 2277  -  73

3rd Civilian MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E
SEWAREN, NJ   -  USA  

570 National Metric MedallionMA 2272  -  73

1st Service Insufficient entries to give award.  5 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

2nd Service Insufficient entries to give award.  10 Entries are
required.  0 were Eligible.

3rd Service Insufficient entries to give award.  15 Entries are
required.  0 were Eligible.

1st Senior BEARD, WILLIAM F
DANVILLE, IN   -  USA  

609 National Metric MedallionMA 2256  -  75

2nd Senior Insufficient entries to give award.  10 Entries are
required.  4 were Eligible.

3rd Senior Insufficient entries to give award.  15 Entries are
required.  4 were Eligible.

1st Intermediate Senior DOERSCHLER, JEFFREY S
WETHERSFIELD, CT   -  USA  

508 National Metric MedallionMA 2215  -  57

2nd Intermediate Senior Insufficient entries to give award.  10 Entries are
required.  5 were Eligible.

3rd Intermediate Senior Insufficient entries to give award.  15 Entries are
required.  5 were Eligible.

1st Collegiate MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E
SEWAREN, NJ   -  USA  

570 National Metric MedallionMA 2272  -  73

2nd Collegiate Insufficient entries to give award.  10 Entries are
required.  6 were Eligible.

3rd Collegiate Insufficient entries to give award.  15 Entries are
required.  6 were Eligible.

1st Junior CLARK, RICHARD B
JACKSON, MI   -  USA  

573 National Metric MedallionMA 2277  -  73

2nd Junior BROWN, MALORI B
CHINA SPRING, TX   -  USA  

533 National Metric MedallionMA 2269  -  76

3rd Junior SCHNUPP, PATRICK  
GORHAM, ME   -  USA  

584 National Metric MedallionSS 2232  -  71

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 542018 National Matches -Bristol,Indiana

1Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 202 —— METRIC 3-POSITION - GRAND AGGREGATE
Aggregate of 236,237,238,239,240,241

 Special Match Winners

1st Intermediate Junior THOMPSON, JADEN R
BLOOMINGTON, IL   -  USA  

537 National Metric MedallionMK 2252  -  81

2nd Intermediate Junior GRATZ, MARTINA C
SIGEL, IL   -  USA  

538 National Metric MedallionMA 2223  -  55

3rd Intermediate Junior ENGELS, RACHEL K
BOISE, ID   -  USA  

597 National Metric MedallionSS 2218  -  46

1st Sub Junior DEMERLE, KATRINA  
CINCINNATI, OH   -  USA  

535 National Metric MedallionSS 2209  -  49

2nd Sub Junior Insufficient entries to give award.  10 Entries are
required.  2 were Eligible.

3rd Sub Junior Insufficient entries to give award.  15 Entries are
required.  2 were Eligible.

1st High Visitor COLLIER, ELISE  
MCKINNON, VI   -  AUS  

604 Championship CertificateEX 2223  -  68

Award Winners

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st 616 -  GRATZ, ELIZABETH  2283  -  79 SB Medallion, NRA Ck $12MA

2nd 573 -  CLARK, RICHARD B 2277  -  73 SB Medallion, NRA Ck $11MA

3rd 570 -  MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E 2272  -  73 SB Medallion, NRA Ck $10MA

4th 533 -  BROWN, MALORI B 2269  -  76 SB Medallion, NRA Ck $9MA

  EXPERT  -  Award Winners

1st 604 -  COLLIER, ELISE     -  AUS  2223  -  68 SB Medallion, NRA Ck $12EX

2nd 614 -  WARD, AARON  2183  -  43 SB Medallion, NRA Ck $11EX

  SHARPSHOOTER  -  Award Winners

1st 584 -  SCHNUPP, PATRICK  2232  -  71 SB Medallion, NRA Ck $12SS

  MARKSMAN  -  Award Winners

1st 537 -  THOMPSON, JADEN R 2252  -  81 SB Medallion, NRA Ck $12MK

2nd 590 -  SCHNUPP, ERIN  2181  -  46 SB Medallion, NRA Ck $11MK

Competitor Rankings by Class   ( Rankings determine d before award distribution ) 54 - Total Entries

  MASTER 22 - Entries

616 - GRATZ, ELIZABETH  2283  -  791. MA

573 - CLARK, RICHARD B2277  -  732. MA

570 - MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E2272  -  733. MA

533 - BROWN, MALORI B2269  -  764. MA

593 - MARTZ, DANIEL L2268  -  805. MA

679 - GRUNWELL-LACEY, LISETTE2262  -  636. MA

609 - BEARD, WILLIAM F2256  -  757. MA

594 - HILBISH, MEGAN E2251  -  648. MA

538 - GRATZ, MARTINA C2223  -  559. MA

532 - WILLHITE, ASHLYN B2216  -  4310. MA

508 - DOERSCHLER, JEFFREY S2215  -  5711. MA

539 - PETERS, JOSETTE L2209  -  6412. MA

530 - LAMBDIN, MLEAH  2199  -  4913. MA

598 - GRAF, JOSEPH R2182  -  5714. MA

550 - OTERO, DOMINGO  2174  -  6415. MA

684 - PERRIN, NATALIE2174  -  4316. MA

610 - BOHREN, MICHELLE  2160  -  5117. MA

578 - PARRELL, WAYNE  2129  -  4918. MA

595 - LAMBERTZ, PAULA  2127  -  3219. MA

561 - LENTINE, JOSEPH E2058  -  1620. MA

534 - WILLHITE, PRESTON C2026  -  2221. MA

560 - FOX, COLLIN S2009  -  3122. MA

  EXPERT 12 - Entries

604 - COLLIER, ELISE     -  AUS  2223  -  681. EX

614 - WARD, AARON  2183  -  432. EX

596 - PAKKAM, ANUSHA  2181  -  543. EX

563 - O'NEEL, CLAIRE M2167  -  424. EX

603 - BOOTS, MATTHEW N   -  AUS  2158  -  485. EX

531 - HATHAWAY, TRINITY  2148  -  416. EX

605 - STJAMES, GERALD  2138  -  467. EX

540 - SCHER, TY J2136  -  358. EX

562 - ZWART, CAMERON C2134  -  449. EX

501 - HAAS, ELEANOR  2079  -  3310. EX

542 - HOLCROFT, DON R2067  -  3111. EX

577 - PARRELL, DENNIS  1994  -  3112. EX

  SHARPSHOOTER 9 - Entries

584 - SCHNUPP, PATRICK  2232  -  711. SS

597 - ENGELS, RACHEL K2218  -  462. SS

535 - DEMERLE, KATRINA  2209  -  493. SS

571 - MCILWAIN, DAWN M2204  -  534. SS

591 - PASKO, KAYLEY  2186  -  385. SS

587 - YEATON, KRISTIN  2182  -  466. SS

541 - DENSON, DAVID W2110  -  497. SS

579 - LINKOWSKY, FRANK A2037  -  498. SS

602 - HENRIQUES, LUIS C   -  AUS  1938  -  279. SS
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MATCH 202 —— METRIC 3-POSITION - GRAND AGGREGATE
Aggregate of 236,237,238,239,240,241

Competitor Rankings by Class   ( Rankings determine d before award distribution ) 54 - Total Entries

  MARKSMAN 11 - Entries

537 - THOMPSON, JADEN R2252  -  811. MK

590 - SCHNUPP, ERIN  2181  -  462. MK

586 - BEALE, JULIAN  2073  -  363. MK

580 - SCHNUPP, SARAH  2061  -  284. MK

588 - YOUNG, AARON  2019  -  265. MK

585 - DUBOIS, CHLOE  1969  -  186. MK

581 - BEALE, AIDAN  1954  -  257. MK

690 - NECHKASH, SHELBY1942  -  238. MK

583 - WALLACE, BRADLEY  1850  -  229. MK

589 - DOUCETTE, LOGAN  1807  -  2310. MK

582 - MOODY, GEROLD  1548  -  1011. MK

  Complete Competitor Ranking 54 - Total Entries

616 - GRATZ, ELIZABETH  2283 - 791. MA

573 - CLARK, RICHARD B2277 - 732. MA

570 - MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E2272 - 733. MA

533 - BROWN, MALORI B2269 - 764. MA

593 - MARTZ, DANIEL L2268 - 805. MA

679 - GRUNWELL-LACEY, LISETTE2262 - 636. MA

609 - BEARD, WILLIAM F2256 - 757. MA

537 - THOMPSON, JADEN R2252 - 818. MK

594 - HILBISH, MEGAN E2251 - 649. MA

584 - SCHNUPP, PATRICK  2232 - 7110. SS

604 - COLLIER, ELISE     -  AUS  2223 - 6811. EX

538 - GRATZ, MARTINA C2223 - 5512. MA

597 - ENGELS, RACHEL K2218 - 4613. SS

532 - WILLHITE, ASHLYN B2216 - 4314. MA

508 - DOERSCHLER, JEFFREY S2215 - 5715. MA

539 - PETERS, JOSETTE L2209 - 6416. MA

535 - DEMERLE, KATRINA  2209 - 4917. SS

571 - MCILWAIN, DAWN M2204 - 5318. SS

530 - LAMBDIN, MLEAH  2199 - 4919. MA

591 - PASKO, KAYLEY  2186 - 3820. SS

614 - WARD, AARON  2183 - 4321. EX

598 - GRAF, JOSEPH R2182 - 5722. MA

587 - YEATON, KRISTIN  2182 - 4623. SS

596 - PAKKAM, ANUSHA  2181 - 5424. EX

590 - SCHNUPP, ERIN  2181 - 4625. MK

550 - OTERO, DOMINGO  2174 - 6426. MA

684 - PERRIN, NATALIE2174 - 4327. MA

563 - O'NEEL, CLAIRE M2167 - 4228. EX

610 - BOHREN, MICHELLE  2160 - 5129. MA

603 - BOOTS, MATTHEW N   -  AUS  2158 - 4830. EX

531 - HATHAWAY, TRINITY  2148 - 4131. EX

605 - STJAMES, GERALD  2138 - 4632. EX

540 - SCHER, TY J2136 - 3533. EX

562 - ZWART, CAMERON C2134 - 4434. EX

578 - PARRELL, WAYNE  2129 - 4935. MA

595 - LAMBERTZ, PAULA  2127 - 3236. MA

541 - DENSON, DAVID W2110 - 4937. SS

501 - HAAS, ELEANOR  2079 - 3338. EX

586 - BEALE, JULIAN  2073 - 3639. MK

542 - HOLCROFT, DON R2067 - 3140. EX

580 - SCHNUPP, SARAH  2061 - 2841. MK

561 - LENTINE, JOSEPH E2058 - 1642. MA

579 - LINKOWSKY, FRANK A2037 - 4943. SS

534 - WILLHITE, PRESTON C2026 - 2244. MA

588 - YOUNG, AARON  2019 - 2645. MK

560 - FOX, COLLIN S2009 - 3146. MA

577 - PARRELL, DENNIS  1994 - 3147. EX

585 - DUBOIS, CHLOE  1969 - 1848. MK

581 - BEALE, AIDAN  1954 - 2549. MK

690 - NECHKASH, SHELBY1942 - 2350. MK

602 - HENRIQUES, LUIS C   -  AUS  1938 - 2751. SS

583 - WALLACE, BRADLEY  1850 - 2252. MK

589 - DOUCETTE, LOGAN  1807 - 2353. MK

582 - MOODY, GEROLD  1548 - 1054. MK
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